

## The Guardian Award

Each December, the Syracuse Parks Conservancy Board of Trustees will announce the individual or organization that will be honored with The Guardian Award. This annual award is given to an individual or organization that has shown exceptional commitment, vision, leadership and dedication to promoting and preserving the beauty of parks and green spaces.

Nominations for this award may be submitted to the Board of Trustees from January 1<sup>st</sup> till December 1<sup>st</sup>. Persons or organizations submitting a nomination must complete the application and submit it either in person, by mail or email. Supporting documentation may accompany applications. The Board of Trustees will review all applications received by December 1<sup>st</sup> of that calendar year.

A commemorative plaque will be given to the person or organization being recognized. A general press release shall also be issued to all media outlets.



## **Nomination Form**

Please complete ALL parts of this nomination form and submitted it by December 1<sup>st</sup> for consideration in that calendar year. Forms may be submitted either via regular mail, delivered in person or emailed to the address listed below.

## Your information:

Name:	Home/Cell:()
Work:()	
Email:	
Employer (Optional):	
Nominee's Information:	
Name:	Home/Cell:()
Work:()	
Email:	
Employer (Optional):	

Please tell us why you believe this individual or organization should be honored with this award. You may use the space below and/or attach any documentation or pictures you would like to have reviewed as part of our consideration. The Syracuse Parks Conservancy Board of Trustees may contact you should we need additional information and/or clarification. Thank you.